
SERAH TERIMA E-POD EPOD-1924
Tanggal 2025-08-30
Penerima SADAM - HSI HO
Alamat Jakarta

Pengirim Harlina Sihotang , 081327356573 ,sihotangharlina15@gmail.com
Melalui Pak Rijal di CN5 , 

No D.Date ID SPM DN DBC No SO No City Customer QTY Driver Vehicle No Sign DN

1 29/08/25 SPM-26932 83468763 10523658 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 2 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 29/08/25

2 29/08/25 SPM-26933 83464597 10521674 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 10 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 29/08/25

3 29/08/25 SPM-26933 83464540 10521610 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 10 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 29/08/25

4 29/08/25 SPM-26933 83468071 10523260 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 2 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 29/08/25

5 29/08/25 SPM-26933 83464599 10521626 BEKASI PT REJEKI GANGSAR ABADI 10 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 29/08/25

6 29/08/25 SPM-26947 83482655 10529645 JAKPUS PT RAJAWALI EMAS INTERNAS 50 PIPIN KURNIAWAN B 9302 JYT 29/08/25

7 29/08/25 SPM-26929 83481233 10527170 BEKASI PT PESONA MITRATAMA INDON 180 M. IKMAL JUNAEDI B 9509 JYT 05/09/25

8 29/08/25 SPM-26940 83481412 10528881 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 3 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

9 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83480862 10528772 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 1 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

10 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83481267 10528880 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 30 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

11 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83481275 10528920 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 9 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

12 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83481282 10528922 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 9 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

13 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83481425 10528882 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 22 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

14 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83480861 10528771 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 3 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

15 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83480768 10528749 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 4 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

16 29/08/25 SPM-26941 83481215 10528880 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 20 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

17 29/08/25 SPM-26940 83481266 10528771 TANGERANG PT DAMAI LESTARIJAYA INDO 2 DANIEL MARCO SINAGA B 9408 JYT 29/08/25

18 29/08/25 SPM-26905 83481627 10529043 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 3 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 29/08/25

19 29/08/25 SPM-26900 83481623 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 8 YUDA B 9059 JYV 29/08/25

20 29/08/25 SPM-26900 83481625 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 48 YUDA B 9059 JYV 29/08/25

21 29/08/25 SPM-26901 83481625 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 151 ARIP SARIPUDIN B 9346 JYU 29/08/25

22 29/08/25 SPM-26902 83481625 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 336 JOHAN WILFRID PASARI B 9744 JYT 29/08/25
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23 29/08/25 SPM-26903 83481626 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 6 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 29/08/25

24 29/08/25 SPM-26904 83481626 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 1 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 29/08/25

25 29/08/25 SPM-26903 83481624 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 106 HUMALA SINAGA B 9733 JYT 29/08/25

26 29/08/25 SPM-26904 83481624 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 111 SUPANDI B 9734 JYT 29/08/25

27 29/08/25 SPM-26905 83481624 10529026 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 111 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 29/08/25

28 29/08/25 SPM-26905 83481628 10529045 BOGOR PT SHOPEE INTERNATIONAL I 2 MEMED AKBAR B 9415 JYU 29/08/25

29 29/08/25 SPM-26906 83481135 10528834 CIREBON PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 4 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 29/08/25

30 29/08/25 SPM-26906 83481138 10528837 CIREBON PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 1 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 29/08/25

31 29/08/25 SPM-26906 83481137 10528836 CIREBON PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 4 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 29/08/25

32 29/08/25 SPM-26906 83481140 10528839 CIREBON PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 12 AEP BUNYAMIN B 9198 JXR 29/08/25

33 29/08/25 SPM-26916 83481151 10528848 BANDUNG PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 48 AGUS GUNAWAN B 9186 JYT 29/08/25

34 27/08/25 SPM-26856 83473720 10526094 BANDUNG PT. INDOMARCO PRISMATAMA 1 M RIPAL JUNAEDI B 9477 JYT 27/08/25

35 28/08/25 SPM-26867 83478325 10527645 TANGERANG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 6 ANDI JAELANI B 9309 JYT 28/08/25

36 26/08/25 SPM-26822 83477498 10527274 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 26/08/25

37 26/08/25 SPM-26822 83478521 10527646 BANDUNG PT ERA BLU ELEKTRONIK 2 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 26/08/25

38 28/08/25 SPM-26872 83480728 10528716 TANGERANG PT. HOME CENTER INDONESIA 15 SIDIK SETIADI B 9892 JYU 28/08/25

39 29/08/25 SPM-26926 83477025 10522067 GARUT PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 29/08/25

40 29/08/25 SPM-26926 83477193 10522077 GARUT PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 EPIN PIRMANSYAH B 9514 JYT 29/08/25

41 23/08/25 SPM-26751 83477092 10525639 BANDUNG PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 23/08/25

42 23/08/25 SPM-26752 83477194 10522084 BANDUNG PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 IRFAN RIFAI B 9325 JYT 29/08/25

43 26/08/25 SPM-26821 83477484 10525665 BANDUNG PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 26/08/25

44 26/08/25 SPM-26821 83477483 10525660 BANDUNG PT HOME CENTER INDONESIA 1 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 26/08/25

45 29/08/25 SPM-26937 83481021 10528799 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 2 ERNIS SIMANJUNTAK B 9894 JYU 29/08/25

46 29/08/25 SPM-26936 83480668 10528659 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 5 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/08/25

47 29/08/25 SPM-26936 83480474 10526673 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 3 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/08/25

48 29/08/25 SPM-26938 83480885 10526908 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 3 NURUL IQBAL B 9476 JYT 29/08/25

49 29/08/25 SPM-26936 83480749 10526664 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 17 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/08/25

50 29/08/25 SPM-26937 83480750 10526667 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 18 ERNIS SIMANJUNTAK B 9894 JYU 29/08/25

51 29/08/25 SPM-26937 83481024 10528778 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 1 ERNIS SIMANJUNTAK B 9894 JYU 29/08/25

52 29/08/25 SPM-26936 83481008 10528778 BEKASI PT. COURTS RETAIL INDONES 47 ANDRI B 9800 JYU 29/08/25

53 29/08/25 SPM-26946 83480103 10528418 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 4 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

54 29/08/25 SPM-26946 83482121 10528931 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 19 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

55 29/08/25 SPM-26945 83482122 10528931 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 6 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

56 29/08/25 SPM-26946 83480102 10528418 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 20 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

57 29/08/25 SPM-26945 83480038 10528409 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 6 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25
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58 29/08/25 SPM-26945 83480056 10528416 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 2 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

59 29/08/25 SPM-26946 83480041 10528412 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 75 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

60 29/08/25 SPM-26945 83480114 10528426 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 40 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

61 29/08/25 SPM-26946 83480104 10528419 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 41 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

62 29/08/25 SPM-26946 83480055 10528416 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 16 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

63 29/08/25 SPM-26946 83481682 10529115 BOGOR PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 100 MUSTOFA B 9345 JYU 29/08/25

64 29/08/25 SPM-26935 83480105 10528420 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/08/25

65 29/08/25 SPM-26935 83480110 10528424 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 3 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/08/25

66 29/08/25 SPM-26935 83480106 10528421 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 7 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/08/25

67 29/08/25 SPM-26935 83480111 10528424 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 15 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/08/25

68 29/08/25 SPM-26935 83480107 10528422 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 6 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/08/25

69 29/08/25 SPM-26935 83480109 10528423 TANGERANG PT CATUR MITRA SEJATI SEN 17 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 29/08/25

70 28/08/25 SPM-26891 83479812 10528343 BANDUNG PT LOTTE SHOPPING INDONES 5 MOHAMAD ROYHAN AZIZ B 9320 JYT 28/08/25

Dirubah | Harlina Sihotang | Phone/WA : 081327356573 | 2025-08-30 15:50:08 Total 1,834
Note : Mohon ditanda-tangani dan distempel.

Warehouse/Gudang, Transporter/Pengirim, Receiver/Penerima,
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